

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31/Dec/17 Unaudited	31/Dec/16 Unaudited	31/Dec/17 Unaudited
Total income from operations	789.86	717.69	2,286.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	(49.16)	132.19	(102.49)
Tax Expense (Charge) / Credit & reversal of MAT Entitlement Credit	15.05	(44.24)	30.91
Profit/(Loss) for the period	(34.11)	87.95	(71.58)
Other Comprehensive Income	0.07	0.14	0.21
Total Comprehensive Income	(34.04)	88.09	(71.37)
Equity Share Capital - Face value Rs.10/- per Share	141.41	141.41	141.41
Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(2.41)	6.22	(5.06)

- Notes:**
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February 2018. Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted Limited Review of these Financial Results.
 - The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April 2017. The figures of previous year's quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2016 are also Ind AS compliant. There is a possibility that these quarterly financial results may require adjustment before constituting the final Ind AS financial statements as of and for the year ending March 31, 2018 due to changes in financial reporting requirements arising from new or revised standards or interpretations issued by MCA or changes in the use of one or more optional exemptions from full retrospective application as permitted under Ind-AS 101.
 - Post introduction of Goods and Services Tax (GST) with effect from 1st July 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, the figures of revenue from operations and expenses for the quarter / nine months ended 31st December 2017 are not comparable with the figures of previous periods presented in the results above.
 - Net profit reconciliation as required by Para 32 of Ind-AS 101 is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31 st December, 2016	Nine months ended on 31 st December, 2016
1	Net Profit for under previous Indian GAAP	2.15	18.46
2	Ind-As adjustments: Add/ (Less)		
a)	Actuarial gain/ (loss) on employee defined benefit funds recognized in other comprehensive income, net of tax	(0.14)	(0.43)
b)	Effect of measurement of the financial assets and financial liabilities in accordance with Ind AS 109, net of tax	84.84	22.17
c)	Capitalisation of Stores and Spares and related depreciation	1.10	4.59
3	Net profit under Ind-AS	87.95	44.79
4	Other comprehensive income, net of tax	0.14	0.43
5	Total comprehensive income for the period as per Ind AS	88.09	45.22

- The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench vide its order dated December 13, 2017 has approved the scheme of arrangement and amalgamation for transfer of Alloy Steel Rolling and Finishing Business (ASRFB) Undertaking of the Company to Mukand Vijayanagar Steel Limited (MVSL) [wholly owned subsidiary of the Company] through Slump Sale and subsequent amalgamation of MVSL with Mukand Alloy Steels Private Limited (MASPL) [wholly owned subsidiary of the Company] with effect from January 01, 2017 (the appointed date). The Scheme became effective from January 15, 2018 upon filing of the certified true copy of Order with the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra. Pursuant to the Scheme, all the assets and liabilities stand transferred to MVSL on the appointed date and consequently an amalgamation of MVSL with MASPL all the income and expenses of the said undertaking stand transferred to MASPL. The Company has given effect to the Scheme in the accounts with effect from January 01, 2017, being the appointed date. Further, results of the Company for the quarters ended June 30, 2017 and September 30, 2017 and related earnings per share have been restated to give effect to the Scheme. As a consequence, Profit/ (Loss) after tax for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 and quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2017 is higher by Rs. (4.61) Crores, Rs. (1.36) Crores & Rs. (5.97) Crores respectively. Consequently, figures of current periods are not comparable with those of corresponding periods in the previous year.
- Exceptional items of expenditure shown in above results represent expenditure incurred in connection with transfer of ASRFB.
- For transfer of Industrial Machinery Business, the Board of Directors of Company at its meeting held on 27th March, 2017, considered and approved a scheme of arrangement and amalgamation amongst the Company and its wholly owned subsidiaries, Whiteleaf Heavy Machinery Pvt. Ltd., now known as Mukand Aduyogik Yantra Pvt. Ltd. and Technosys Industrial Machinery Pvt. Ltd., now known as Mukand Heavy Machinery Pvt. Ltd. and their respective shareholders and creditors under the provisions of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013. The Appointed Date under the Scheme was 1st January 2017. On review of current external business environment, management has decided not to proceed with the implementation of the Scheme at this stage.
- Figures in respect of the quarter of previous period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Results for the Quarter and nine Months ended 31st December, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mukand.com)

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Mukand Ltd.,

Niraj Bajaj
Chairman & Managing Director

Rajesh V. Shah
Co-Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2018



MUKAND LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bajaj Bhawan, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021
Telephone No.: 022 6121 6666; Fax No.: 022 2202 1174; Email ID: investors@mukand.com
Website: www.mukand.com; CIN : L99999MH1937PLC002726

Adfactors 511

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that I Premji Devji Rabadia, Residing at present 403 kush Apartment, Veera Desai Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400 053, have lost the following shares in transit and have lodged a Police Complaint on 13/02/2018 and have applied to SEAMEC LIMITED for issue of 1500 number of equity shares as duplicates for the lost share and any person having any objection to the above may lodge their objection to the Company at A 901 - 905, 9th Floor, 215 Atrium, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 or the Registrars and Share Transfer Agents of the Company C B Management Services (P) Ltd. at their office at P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkata - 700 019 within 15 days of the release of this advertisement.

Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Name of Regd. Holder & Folio No.
48826 to 48832	28609201 to 28609900	700	Premji Devji Rabadia
48836 to 48839	28610201 to 28610600	400	Folio No: 040173
48857 to 48860	28612301 to 28612700	400	

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

JAINA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L35911HR1965PLC004485
Regd. Off: Jai Springs Rd, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
Notice is hereby given that the Certificate for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company has been lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s) without any further intimation.

Name of Shareholders	Description	No of Shares	Distinctive Numbers
Dilip Ganeshmal Jain Hitesh Ganeshmal Jain Folio: 34907	Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each	100	64555676 to 6455775

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2018
DILIP AND HITESH G. JAIN

CHANDNI TEXTILES ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: 110, T.V. Industrial Estate, 52 S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400030; Tel: 022-24950328; Email ID - comliance@ctel.com; Website : www.ctel.com; CIN : L25209MH1986PLC040119
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		31-12-2017	31-12-2017	31-12-2016
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	1,793.48	4,541.50	3,697.81
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	107.73	227.35	45.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.73	227.35	45.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.02	169.86	27.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	86.02	169.86	27.28
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,613.73	1,613.73	1,613.73
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)			
	Basic:	0.533	1.053	0.169
	Diluted:	0.533	1.053	0.169
9.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)			
	Basic:	0.533	1.053	0.169
	Diluted:	0.533	1.053	0.169

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results.
 - Goods and Service Tax ("GST") was implemented with effect from July 01, 2017, which replaced excise duty and other input taxes. As per Ind AS 18, Revenue from operations for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017 is reported net of GST. However, revenue from operations for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2016 and quarter ended June 30, 2017 was reported inclusive of excise duty. Therefore, revenue from operations for the current periods are not comparable with the corresponding earlier periods.
 - The company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 01, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS 34.
 - The Financial Results have been presented in accordance with Ind AS- 101 "First Time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standards" and the impact of transition has been provided in opening reserves as at April 01, 2016.
 - The previous period's results have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to conform with the current period's presentation or disclosure.
 - Reconciliation of Statement of Profit and Loss as previously reported under IGAAP to Ind-AS:
- | | Quarter ended Dec 31, 2016 | Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2016 |
|---|----------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Net Profit as per previous Indian GAAP | 30.63 | 31.00 |
| Effect of Fair Value measurement of Investments | (3.35) | 6.63 |
| Tax adjustment on above | - | - |
| Net Profit as per Ind AS | 27.28 | 37.63 |
- By order of the Board
For Chandni Textiles Engineering Industries Limited
J.R. Mehta
Managing Director (DIN:09193029)
- Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2018

CORRIGENDUM

In connection with the tender for the works mentioned vide Tender Notice Publication No. e-Tender/2018/04 dtd. 06.02.2018 for Sl. No. 1 & 2 published earlier by Divt. Railway Manager (Engg), S.E. Railway, Kharagpur which is to be opened on 15.03.2018, the completion period of the work for Sl. No. 1 should be read as 10 (Ten) months instead of 12 (twelve) months and Tender No. for Sl. No. 2, should be read as E-KGP-HQ-07-2018 instead of E-KGO-HQ-07-2018. All other terms and conditions in the original Tender documents will remain unchanged. PR-1380/C

South Eastern Railway



Sharon BIO-MEDICINE LTD.
CIN:L24110MH1989PLC052251
Registered Office: W-34 & W-34/1, MIDC, TALUJA, DIST-RAIGAD.
Tel No.91-22-67944000 Fax No.91-22-67944001
Email:finance@sharonbio.com, Web:www.sharonbio.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that Resolution Professional, on Thursday, February 22, 2018 at 03.00 PM, will consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2017, September 30, 2017 & December 31, 2017.

Sharon Bio-Medicine Limited ("the Company") is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process under the provisions of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) by an order of National Company Law Tribunal with effect from April 11, 2017.

Further, pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading Window in respect of dealing in the Equity Shares of the Company, will remain closed, for all the Directors, Designated (specified) Employees of the Company and "connected persons" with the Company, with effect from February 15, 2018 to February 24, 2018 (both days inclusive).

Further details will also be available on website of the Company i.e. www.sharonbio.com as well as website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com

By Sharon Bio-Medicine Ltd.
Sd/-
Deepali Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2018
Place: Mumbai

ISHWARSHAKTI HOLDINGS & TRADERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sekaria Chambers, 5th floor, 139, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel No. +91 022 40590090 Fax No. 022-22624969 E-mail:ishwarshakti@rediffmail.com
website: www.ishwarshakti.com; CIN : L51100MH1983PLC030782
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2017 Unaudited	31-12-2016 Unaudited	31-12-2017 Unaudited	31-12-2016 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,651	1,728	9,371	5,631
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	363	713	1,787	107
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after extra ordinary items)	363	713	1,787	107
4.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-each)	14,400	14,400	14,400	14,400
5.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous Year	-	-	-	-
6.	Earning Per Share (before extra ordinary items) of Basic and Diluted.	0.25	0.50	1.24	0.07
7.	Earning Per Share (after extra ordinary items) of Basic and Diluted.	0.25	0.50	1.24	0.07

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.ishwarshakti.com).

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th February, 2018

For Ishwarshakti Holdings & Traders Ltd.
Vinay Sekaria
Director (DIN:00116582)

SBI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Yusuf Building, 1st Floor, Room No. 15, Abdul Rehman Street, Mumbai-400 003 (India)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017 (UNCONSOLIDATED)

Sr. No.	Particulars	UNCONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Net Sales/Income from Operation	349.75	376.29	406.30	935.86	1,016.88	1,245.38
2	Other Income	0.54	0.66	62.35	1.33	62.82	63.48
3	Total Income (1+2)	350.29	376.95	468.65	937.19	1,079.70	1,308.86
4	Expenditure						
	(a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock-in-trade & WIP	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Consumption of raw materials	283.35	314.58	341.64	777.66	886.58	1,077.94
	(c) Employees Cost	53.87	47.80	53.37	147.06	139.53	204.45
	(d) Depreciation	3.36	3.36	4.17	10.02	12.40	16.40
	(e) Foreign Exchange Loss (Net off of forex gain/loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(f) Other expenditure	21.35	18.08	25.44	59.99	59.45	76.87
	(g) Total	361.93	383.82	424.61	994.74	1,097.96	1,375.66
5	Interest	0.22	0.24	0.05	0.52	0.23	0.47
6	Profit(+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (3)-(4+5)	(11.86)	(7.11)	44.00	(58.07)	(18.48)	(67.28)
7	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (6-7)	(11.86)	(7.11)	44.00	(58.07)	(18.48)	(67.28)
9	Prior Period Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	41.09
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the Period (8+9+10)	(11.86)	(7.11)	44.00	(58.07)	(18.48)	(108.37)
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00
13	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Basic & Diluted Earning per Share before Extraordinary items (not annualised)						
	- Basic	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.26	(0.34)	(0.11)	(0.64)
	- Diluted	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.26	(0.34)	(0.11)	(0.64)
15	Basic & Diluted Earning per Share after Extraordinary & Exceptional items (not annualised)						
	- Basic	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.26	(0.34)	(0.11)	(0.64)
	- Diluted	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.26	(0.34)	(0.11)	(0.64)
16	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of shares	150.96	150.96	150.96	150.96	150.96	150.96
	- Percentage of Shareholding	89.59	89.59	89.59	89.59	89.59	89.59
17	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding						
	a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of shares	17.54	17.54	17.54	17.54	17.54	17.54
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	10.41	10.41	10.41	10.41	10.41	10.41

- a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2018 and are subject to review by the Statutory Auditors.
- b) The company's business consists of trading & manufacturing of Gems & Jewellery. Company considers the same as one business only. The Fixed Assets & Indirect Expenditure used for the business, or liability committed for, are not identifiable to one particular segment as these are used interchangeably between segments.
- c) During the quarter ended 31st December, 2017, the company has not received any complaint from the investors.
- d) Tax expenses includes provision for Income Tax and Deferred Tax.
- e) Figures of the previous periods have been rearranged/regrouped wherever necessary.

UNAUDITED SEGMENT REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017 PURSUANT TO CLAUSE 41 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

Sr. No.	Particulars	UNCONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
		1	Net Sales/Income from Operation	349.75	376.29	406.30	935.86
	Sales to USA	349.75					

